

**In the court of Additional Dist. & Session Judge
1st. Court,Cum-Judge, Special Court, Purba Medinipur at Tamluk**

Present : Mr. Sarajit MaZumder
Additional Dist. & Session Judge,
1st. Court,Cum-Judge, Special Court,
Purba Medinipur at Tamluk

S.C.(E) 13(12)09
Reg. No.680/2014

Order No.20 Date. 18.01.19

Today is fixed for E.R. of W/A in respect of the accused person namely Bikash Maity from the concerned P.S.

Received N.E.R. of W/A in respect of the accused person namely Bikash Maity from the concerned P. S. and prays for time to execute the warrant. Let the same be kept with the record.

Fixing 31.08.19 for E.R. of W/A in respect of the accused person.

D/C by me

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court.
Purba Medinipur at Tamluk.

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court.
Purba Medinipur at Tamluk.