

In the Court of
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st
Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at
Tamluk

Present: S. Bhattacharya
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

S.C(E) 13 (12) 2009
Reg No.680/2014
CNR Number WBEM010002042009

Present:- Smt. Rina Sawoo
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at Tamluk, In-
Charge

Order No. 26 /Date. 11.07.2023

No ER has yet been received.
Court is vacant.
Fixing 24.05.2024 for ER of W/A.

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,I/C
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.